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October 12-18, 2025 
Monday, October 13 
​ JV FB @ Ponca, 6 pm, Cancelled 
​  
Tuesday, October 14 
​ JH FB @ Pierce, 4:30 pm; Dismissal 2:45 
​ VB vs. Laurel, 5:30pm; TT: S Larson; Concessions: NEEDED​
​ Career Fair for Sophomores, WSC, 8-3 pm 
​ ​ Class coverings for J. Kaiser: (check portal) 
 
Wednesday, October 15 
​ Mass 2:40 
​ FFA Chapter Meeting 
​ FFA Fruit Sales Begin 
​ End of 1st Quarter 
​ Last day for shorts 
District XCountry, 1pm 
 
Thursday, October 16 
​ VB @ Boone, 5 pm dismissal 2:00 
​ Spirit Day 
 
Friday, October 17 
​ Nothing on calendar - FB game cancelled 
 
Saturday, October 18 
​ ACT @ Cedar 

 
 
 
 
 
 



Coming Events 
 

Monday, October 20: Conference VB, TBD; JV FB vs. So. Sioux City, 4:30; ​
​ National Guard Rep, 1 pm 
 
Tuesday, October 21: Conference VB, TBD; Spirit Day; UNK Rep 10:30 
 
Wednesday, October 22: 1:00 dismissal for PT Conferences, 2:00-7:00 pm 
 
Thursday, October 23: 12:00 dismissal; Conference VB, TBD; Mass 8 am 
 
Friday, October 24: No School; FB @ Norfolk Catholic, 7 pm; State XCountry 
 


